
Community of  Disciples Calendar - October 2019 
Tuesday, October 1 

 8:30 am—Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 

Wednesday, October 2—No Daily Mass 

6:15 pm—RE Class (Pre-K thru 8), St. Mark Ia Falls 

6:15 pm—HS RE Class (Mass) @ St. Mark Ia Falls 

6:30 pm—Family Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

7:00 pm—Bingo, Scenic Manor Iowa Falls 

Thursday, October 3 

8:30 am—Mass @ St. Mary Eldora 

7:00 pm—Bingo, Eldora Spec Care Ctr Eldora 

Friday, October 4  

6:00 pm—First Friday Service @ St. Patrick Hampton 

Saturday, October 5 

9:00 am—Holy Hour @ St. Mary Eldora 

4:00 pm—Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

6:30 pm—Mass @ St. Mary Eldora  

Sunday, October 6 

8:00 am—Bilingual Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton   

10:30 am—Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

4:00 pm—HS RE Class @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Monday, October 7– Father Kevin out of office—   

     No daily Masses 

Tuesday, October 8 

8:30 am—Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 

6:30 pm—St. Mark B & G Mtg, St. Mark Ia Falls 

Wednesday, October 9 

9:30 am—Mass @ Scenic Manor Iowa Falls 

6:15 pm—RE Class (Pre-K thru 8), St. Mark Ia Falls 

6:15 pm—2nd Grade Parent Mtg, St. Mark Ia Falls 

6:30 pm—Family Faith Formation Meeting, St. Mary Eldora 

Thursday, October 10—  

9:30 am—Mass @ Eldora Spec Care Ctr Eldora 

7:00 pm—Bingo, Valley View Eldora 

Friday, October 11—No activities scheduled 

Saturday, October 12 

9:00 to 11:30 am—Family Faith Formation Community 
Mtg (Parish Cleanup Day), St. Mary Eldora 

4:00 pm—Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

6:30 pm—Mass @ St. Mary Eldora 

Sunday, October 13 

8:00 am—Bilingual Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton   

10:30 am—Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

5:00 pm—Cluster NCYC Gathering @ St. Mary Eldora 

Monday, October 14 

9:30 am—Mass @ Grand JiVante Ackley 

5:30 pm—Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Tuesday, October 15—Offices Closed, staff attending 
Pastoral Leadership Study Day—No Daily Mass 

 

 

 

Wednesday, October 16—No Daily Mass 

5:15 pm—Dinner is Served @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

6:15 pm—RE Class (Pre-K thru 8), St. Mark Ia Falls 

6:15 pm—HS RE Class @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

7:00 pm—Youth Led Rosary @ St. Mark Ia Falls 

Thursday, October 17  

9:30 am—Mass @ Valley View Eldora 

11:15 am—60+ Luncheon, Chuong Garden Iowa Falls 

Friday, October 18—No activities scheduled 

Saturday, October 19 

4:00 pm—Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

6:30 pm—Mass @ St. Mary Eldora 

Sunday, October 20  

8:00 am—Bilingual Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton   

10:30 am—Mass @ St. Mark Iowaa Falls (Youth Led 
Ministries) 

4:00 pm—HS RE Class @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Monday, October 21 

8:30 am—Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

5:30 pm—Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

6:30 pm—Linkage Finance Mtg @ St. Mark Ia Falls 

Tuesday, October 22 

8:30 am—Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 

6:00 pm—KC Meeting @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 
Wednesday, October 23 

9:30 am—Mass @ Heritage Care Center Iowa Falls 

6:15 pm—RE Class (Pre-K thru 8), St. Mark Ia Falls 

6:30 pm—Family Mass @ St. Mary Eldora 

Thursday, October 24 

9:30 am—Mass @ Hubbard Care Center Hubbard 

Friday, October 25—No activities scheduled 

Saturday, October 26 

10:00 am—Bowling, Heritage Care Ctr Iowa Falls 

4:00 pm—Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

6:30 pm—Mass @ St. Mary Eldora 

Sunday, October 27 

8:00 am—Bilingual Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton   

10:30 am—Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Monday, October 28 

8:30 am—Mass @ St. Mary Ackley 

5:30 pm—Mass @ St. Mark Iowa Falls 

Tuesday, October 29 

8:30 am—Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 
Wednesday, October 30 

6:15 pm—RE Class (Pre-K thru 8), St. Mark Ia Falls 

Thursday, October 31– All Saints Day Vigil 

8:30 am—Mass @ St. Mary Eldora (does not satisfy 
Holy Day obligation) 

7:00 pm—Mass @ St. Patrick Hampton 


